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

will sheerly grab your 
attention. With tons of 

space to grow, the large 
lot has so much to off er.

Great starter home on 
a large lot. With a large 
addition that was added 

to the home, you are sure 
to love it. Both formal and 

informal dining areas. 
Kitchen opens to the 

family room and there 
is room to grow with the 

unfi nished basement. 
Take a look at this gem 

before it is gone. 

Beautiful home located 

Under  Cont ra ct !

Great investment opportunity! 
� is 2 story duplex is located 
across from Sunrise Elementary 
school. Features include private 
backyards for each unit, sprinkler 
system, single car garages & 
metered separately.

ppppppStunning, completely renovated 
home! 4 BR/2 BA and oversized 
2-car garage! Gorgeous modern 
fi nishes incl a brand new kitchen, 
new baths, fi nished basement 
with new carpeting, lighting and 
dry bar! Plus a park-like back yard!

Under Contract!

Under Contract!

Beautiful 4 BR/3 BA home on a corner lot 
with lovely, mature landscaping! Updated
 kitchen with stainless steel appliances and 
solid surface countertops! Covered deck off  
the kitchen. A must see! 
Co-listed with Dave Coleman - 307.214.6009

Spectacular Western Hills home! 4 BR/3 BA, 
and lovely, large yard with mature landscaping! 
Recently remodeled kitchen, lovely master 
suite with two walk-in closets fi nished bsmt 
w/ spacious family room!

Gorgeous home in Dakota Crossing! 4 BR/3BA, 

features a large master suite & open fl oor plan. 

Incredibly large kitchen with stainless steel 

hood, large island and granite counter tops.

1770 Cheshire Dr
$399,900

100 Tampa Ct
$329,000

p2718 Summit Dr
$425,000p

Spectacular Western Hills home! 4 BR/3 BA, 

p
Spectacular Western Hills home! 4 BR/3 BA, 

p7225 Rodeo Ct
$455,000
p
3646 Saratogoa St

$380,000pppp
New Listing

New Listing

New Listing
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(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain
paige@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain Zach Lain

Welcome to your country dream! 21 acres in 
picturesque HR Ranch. Tree-lined entrance 
to a beautiful home w/ circle drive & covered 
entrance. Home has fabulous space and 
amazing views. Finished basement features a 
wet bar. Professional woodshop w/ bath. Barn 
has attached guest house w/ granite, cove 
heating & all the luxuries you could want. Barn 
has 3 stalls, an indoor workout space, tack 
room, and automatic waterers. $1,300,000

3420 HALES RANCH RD

  1132 M ARIE LANE 

Live a no maintenance lifestyle in charming, 
private Westgate! This townhome is just steps 
away from the Greenway, pool, and clubhouse. 
So many updates. Gorgeous kitchen w/
maple cabinets & granite counters. Stunning 
stone fi replace. 2 master suites plus loft. 
New Champion windows, AC, and a beautiful 
fenced yard. $315,000

207 LAKE SHORE DR.

Don’t miss this gorgeous, sprawling ranch 
style home in the Pointe! Over 2,000 sq 
ft on each level. 5 BR, 3 BA & an offi ce. Gas 
fi replace, lovely kitchen w/ pantry & huge 
island. Master suite has a custom shower 
w/ beautiful tile. Basement is fi nished w/ 
garden level windows. 3-car garage is over-
sized. Deck, fence, landscaping, shed, & A/C. 
$529,900
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KIM
SUTHERLAND
307.630.1488
kim@cheyennehomes.com

Historic Downtown Cheyenne

212~218 WEST LINCOLNWAYn

Magnifi cent historically focused renovati on in the heart 
of the Downtown Cheyenne Historic District. Built by 
F.E. Warren in 1883. Three beauti ful fl oors plus a full 
basement. All new systems in 2005 including electric 
and HVAC, as well as a new elevator. Extraordinary 
att enti on to detail throughout. 2nd fl oor houses the 
offi  ce where Tom Horn made his “confession’ to US 
Marshal’s in 1902. Currently held under the same 

ownership for 21 years.

LARRY
SUTHERLAND

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

n
n
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM
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
and measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on. 
Buyer should verify any material facts.

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd

6020 Yellowstone Rd

1660 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com

11067 Cherry Wood Ln 
$449,000

Just under 6 acres in Cherry Hills, this ranch 
home offers beautiful hardwood floors, 
remodeled kitchen, vaulted ceilings, natural 
light, spacious family room, and an office/
flex room. 5BR/3BA, 2-car Garage. Don’t 
miss the large stamped concrete patio!

under contract!

AA

2614 Maxwell Ave 
$217,000

Charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with 

beautiful hardwoods, updated kitchen 

and fresh paint. Detached 1 car garage.  

Lovingly maintained and move in ready. 

Terrific 4 BR/4 BA/3-car garage home 

on 5 acres north of town! There’s also 

an office and a flex room/gym , and 

you’ll love the expansive covered porch!

new listing!
2082 Canyon Dr 

$519,000

new listing!

3816 Gregg Way  
Units: 5A, B, C, D

3824 Gregg Way
Units: 7A, B, C, D 

3820 Gregg Way
Units: 6A, B, C, D

Incredible condition, fabulous North 

Location, close to shopping, dining near 

College Drive and Dell Range for easy 

commute. Open floor-plan. 3 bedroom, 

2 bath Four-plex style condos with 2x6 

construction. HOA covers insurance, yard 

maintenance, snow and trash removal.  

Each building offered at $500,000

Buying or selling a home is probably the single 
most complicated transactions you’ll ever deal 
with in your life. You need a professional to help 
you, someone to listen to your questions and guide 
you through the process. Someone who adheres 
to a strict code of ethics. So when you’re read to 
buy or sell a home, make sure you’re working 
with a REALTOR®. Consider it peace of mind.

Make SURE your agent is a REALTOR®
Experience A Higher
Quality of Service.

$275,000
1848 E 21st St

This home features 
4 nice-sized bedrooms, 

4 bathrooms, and a 2-car 
garage w/ alley access. 

Stroll through the 
cozy kitchen to access 

a 2nd living/dining space 
plus a heated sun room, 

additional bedrooms 
and  bathrooms and 
a fi nished basement 

complete with wet bar!

$494,000
1105 Conestoga Rd

Delightful & sun-fi lled rural property 
on 4.59 acres w/ 4BD, 4BA, basement 

kitchenette, 30x40 outbuilding, 
spacious enclosed sunroom, loafi ng & 

storage sheds, mature landscaping!

8.4 acres on Happy Jack Road adjacent 
to Bunkhouse Bar & Grill. Creek runs 

through property, water rights may be 
available. A portion of the property is in 
the FEMA 100 year fl ood plain. $75,000

TR 92 Happy Jack Rd
$315,000

716 Citrus St 

Beautiful home w/ 3BD, 3BA, vaulted 
ceilings, hardwood fl oors, & granite 
countertops!  Finished basement w/ 

wet bar & storage.  Spacious back 
yard, A/C, RV parking.

410 N Ave C-4
Over half acre of land 

w/2 detached garages, 
outbldg w/wrkshop. 

Home has 4 BR,  
(non-egress); newer 
steel siding & metal 

windows. Sold “As Is, 
Where Is.” $232,000

$205,000
610 W 2nd St

READY FOR OWNER-
OCCUPANCY! Spacious 
& open townhome w/ 

3 BD, 3 BA, A/C, fenced 
yard w/ sprinkler 

system!  Large master 
bedroom w/ master bath 

& walk-in closet!

outbldg w/wrkshop. 
Home has 4 BR,  

outbldg w/wrkshop. 
Home has 4 BR,  

outbldg w/wrkshop. 

(non-egress); newer 
steel siding & metal 
(non-egress); newer 
steel siding & metal 
(non-egress); newer 

windows. Sold “As Is, 
steel siding & metal 

windows. Sold “As Is, 
steel siding & metal 

Where Is.” $232,000
windows. Sold “As Is, 
Where Is.” $232,000
windows. Sold “As Is, 

Under

contract!
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3 7 4 9  R I ATA  LO O P
You’ll get mountain views for miles 
from the spacious covered pati o. 
This 3 bedroom home has been 
meti culously maintained and off ers 
an open layout with huge kitchen 
featuring hickory cabinets and 
hardwood fl oors. Spacious master 
suite has a walk-in closet and 5 pc 
bath. Unfi nished walkout basement. 
2 car oversized garage. $399,000

Brand new subdivision, TKO Ranch! 
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